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FABRILAMP
REF. 090554020

Lampara 48w 4000k Luciente Cromo 3840Im Cristal 19,5x60,5x29

LUz

Ean: 8435161588722

Serie: LUCIENTE
Color: Cromo

Ver online

Color de la luz

Blanco natural

Ldmenes Lm 3840
Potencia 48 W
Temperatura luz °K 4000
GENERAL

Color Cromo
Material Cristal
DIMENSIONES

Dimensiones (alto x ancho x fondo)
Peso Neto

Peso Bruto

Medidas embalaje

_Alto

_Ancho

_Fondo

19,5X60,5X29 cm.
2345 gr.

3195 gr.
25X67X38 cm.
19,5

60,5

29

INFORMACION TECNICA

www.fabrilamp.com


https://www.fabrilamp.com/es/lampara-moderna/6984-lampara-48w-4000k-luciente-cromo-3840lm-cristal-19-5x60-5x29-8435161588722.html
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Lampara 48w 4000k Luciente Cromo 3840Im Cristal 19,5x60,5x29
Voltaje 220-240 V
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